BIB #
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Damien
Dexter
Michael
Landon
Logan
Phillip
Justin
Seth
Simeon
Noah
Henry
Josiah
Eli

Sam
Alistair
Joseph
Levi
Asher
Ezra
Isaiah
Caleb
Adam
Gabriel
Brennan
Eddie
Micah
Calvin
Ephraim
Andres
Josiah
Griffin
Isaiah
Evan

Dempsey
Denton
Gotcher
Gratton
Hough
Bintley
Bourne
Bourne
Bruce
Caspers
Christ
Chu
Collier
Collier
Davis
Fenelon
Flicken
Jaenchen
Jaenchen
Jaenchen
Klahn
LaBonte
Lavold
Law

Law
Perrigoue
Powers
Radtke
Reyes
Swearingen
Wentz
York
Erbelding

GENDER

LTIt LELELLELELERL

GRADE
9
11
10
11
10
9
9
12
10
10
9
12
10
12
10
12
9
12
11
10
9
10
10
11
9
9
11
9
11
9
10
10
12

TEAM

Catholic Central (Burlington)
Catholic Central (Burlington)
Catholic Central (Burlington)
Catholic Central (Burlington)
Catholic Central (Burlington)
DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

DASH Homeschool

Heritage Christian



187 Clayton Henckel M 11 Heritage Christian

188 Judah Kais M 10 Heritage Christian

189 Brody Liebe M 10 Heritage Christian

190 Law Maus-Xiong M 12 Heritage Christian

191 Lincoln O'Keefe M 12 Heritage Christian

192 Joshua Schroeder M 10 Heritage Christian

193 Suleyman Sultan M 10 Heritage Christian

194 Aiden Beltran M 10 Kenosha Christian Life

195 Gregory Carnine M 12 Kenosha Christian Life

196 Liam Carnine M 9 Kenosha Christian Life

197 Michael Carnine M 10 Kenosha Christian Life

198 Elias Gomez Atilano M 10 Kenosha Christian Life

199 Ben Hauser M 10 Kenosha Christian Life

200 Logan Hicks M 9 Kenosha Christian Life

201 Oliver Ibrahim M Jr Kenosha Christian Life

202 Jakob Koerner M 11 Kenosha Christian Life

203 Max Spillone M 12 Kenosha Christian Life

204 Nathan St. John M 10 Kenosha Christian Life

205 Sam Van Prooyen M 11 Kenosha Christian Life

206 Ethan Zawada M 12 Kenosha Christian Life

207 Alexander Ansani M 9 Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
208 Steven Boris M 11 Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
209 Xavier Garcia M 10 Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
210 Francesco Infusino M 10 Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
211 Preston Miller M 9 Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
212 Isaac Shailor M 12 Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
213 Colin Witz M 11 Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
214 Wyatt Bieck M 10 Living Word Lutheran

215 Joshua Bolha M 9 Living Word Lutheran

216 Mason Kutz M 9 Living Word Lutheran

217 Tyler Pinney M 9 Living Word Lutheran

218 Jakob Toerpe M 12 Living Word Lutheran

219 Jacob Webster M 12 Living Word Lutheran

220 Dominick Wilder M 12 Living Word Lutheran



221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

Wyatt
Evan
Fritz
Carsen
Sterling
Nicholas
Hugh
Sean
James
Eddy
Titus
Carson
Isaac
Al
Ajani
Emmerson
Oliver
Will
Isaiah
Shawn
Owen
Reilly
Charlie
Jimmy
Robert
Joe
Xander
Paul
Max
Owen
Zachary
Steffen
Joey
Noah

Borchardt
Caswell
Hoffmann
Isselman
Schanen
Schubert
Steffen
Moore
Duplechain
Giebler
Gottschalk
Grunewald
Hasler
Holzheimer
Laster
Leibham
Leibham
Leibham
Niles
Peterson
Puetz
Puetz
Schallock
Schulze
Tock
Vanic

Wey
Amundson
Baumgart
Galgan
Haleem
Kiesler
Kraft
Kristiansen
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10

10

11
11
12
12
10
11

10
12
10

11
11
10
12

10
11
11
11

11
11
11
12
10
10

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Racine Saint Catherine's
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Aaron
Dominick
Lukas
Alex
Elliot
Colby
Shawn
Liam
Luca
Cole
Martin
Derek
Zander
Alex
Stephanie
Krystina
Isebella
Melody
Naiya
Lucija
Kennedy
Adele
Jael
Kiera
Bedalia
Charline
Abby
Adelyn
Jada
Kayla
Victoria
Rebecca
Natalie
Sydney

Lucci
Lucci
Miller
Poppler
Poppler
Rockwell
Weigand
Anton
Castellano
Johnson
Ostergaard
Pan
Rangel
VanDeloo
Compean
Healey
Richter
Bourne
Herring
Ljevar
McGinty
Morris
Perrigoue
Poludniak
Radtke
Radtke
Schrank
Shultz
Vance
York
Lange
Meissner
Monday
Schepp
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Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
The Prairie School
The Prairie School
The Prairie School
The Prairie School
The Prairie School
The Prairie School
The Prairie School

Catholic Central (Burlington)
Catholic Central (Burlington)
Catholic Central (Burlington)

DASH Homeschool
DASH Homeschool
DASH Homeschool
DASH Homeschool
DASH Homeschool
DASH Homeschool
DASH Homeschool
DASH Homeschool
DASH Homeschool
DASH Homeschool
DASH Homeschool
DASH Homeschool
DASH Homeschool
Heritage Christian
Heritage Christian
Heritage Christian
Heritage Christian



289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
138
319
320
321
322

Saige
Julie
Gracie
Avery
Kylie
Lauren
Grace
Grace
Finley
Sarah
Ella
Emery
Vivian
Zoe
Isabella
Kaitlyn
Eliana
Amelia
Jillian
Madison
Katelyn
Maggie
Emily
Ashlyn
Lilia

Eva
Natalie
Elanore
Isabelle
Emma
Noelle
Addyson
Emma
Mikayla

Smith
Galvan
Gould
Held
Reiners
Tully

Van Prooyen
Voight
Barnett
Ficke
Kohlmeier
Pitts
Shibilski
Weiss
Bluma
Crozier
Fleck
Slaats
Wisinski
Glaeser
Gomez
Hoffmann
Luza
Schubert
Steinert
VanMinsel
Begalke
Faucher
Harder
Krueger
Makela
Niles
Shive
Vaszily
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11
11
11

12
11

10
11
11
12
10
11
10
11
10

10
10
11
10
12
12

10
11

12
11
12

12
11

Heritage Christian

Kenosha Christian Life

Kenosha Christian Life

Kenosha Christian Life

Kenosha Christian Life

Kenosha Christian Life

Kenosha Christian Life

Kenosha Christian Life

Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy
Living Word Lutheran

Living Word Lutheran

Living Word Lutheran

Living Word Lutheran

Living Word Lutheran

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Ozaukee

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Sheboygan Area Lutheran



323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

Emma
Sarah
Madison
Skylar
Christina
Sylvianna
Ellyn
Norma
Savannah
Lilly
Mikayla
Eleanor
Erin
Gretta
Emmaleigh
Jazmin
Constanza
Helina
Fiona
Lucy
Addison
Corrine
Lorena
Sage
Henry
Jeremiah
Sam
Xavier
Alexander
Wesley
Israel
Henry
Camren
Fabian

Winter
Amundson
Brandes
Fisher
Giller
Gomez Garcia
Jenks

Lu
Schaubroeck
Thomas
Wiltzius
Burwell
Gerdes
Knoell
Meier
Pallordet
Reyes Belaunzaran
Slamka
Fouliard
Marshall
Drifka
Stocker
Applewhite
Current
Holton
Bilello
Gayle
Parlier
Bentil
Wiseman
Stensberg
Jones
Smith
Wakanabo
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10
12
11
11
11
12
10
11
11

12

10

10

10
11
11
12

10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
Shoreland Lutheran
The Prairie School
The Prairie School
The Prairie School
The Prairie School
The Prairie School
The Prairie School
The Prairie School
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican
Dominican



